Size Guide

ladies' sizes chart-body measurement
uk size

bust to fit (inch)

bust to fit (cm)

international conversion

austria, switzerland, german, netherlands, sweden
belgium, spain, france, portugal

italy

UC920 Premium Tabard - garment measurements
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (inch)
chest 1/2 measurement (inch)

garment waist measurements (inch)

UC920 Premium Tabard - garment measurements
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (cm)
chest 1/2 measurement (cm)

garment waist measurements (cm)

UC920 Premium Tabard
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Specification
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Sizes

S
38-40

2XL
46-48

Colours

NAVY ROYAL

BLACK

10
32-34
81- 86

38
36
42

31
12.5
15.5

79
32
40

M
40-42

BOTTLE
GREEN

12
34-36
86-91

40
38
44

31
14
17

79
85
43

=10 7750

65% Polyester 35% Cotton
Self-coloured binding
Adjustable side straps
Front pocket with 2 compartments

L
42-44

36-38
91-96

42
40
46

34
15
18.5

86
38
47

XL
44-46

xl

16
38-40
96-101

44
42
48

x|

34
17
21

x|

86
43
58

2xl

18
40-42
101-106

44
50

2xl
34.5
19
23

2xl
88
48
58



