



UC920 Premium Tabard



Specification

- 65% Polyester 35% Cotton
- Self-coloured binding
- Adjustable side straps
- Front pocket with 2 compartments

Sizes

S M L XL 44-46

2XL 46-48

Colours









Size Guide

ladies' sizes chart-body measurement	S	m	I	xl	2xl
uk size	10	12	14	16	18
bust to fit (inch)	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
bust to fit (cm)	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-106
international conversion					
austria, switzerland, german, netherlands, sweden	38	40	42	44	
belgium, spain, france, portugal	36	38	40	42	44
italy	42	44	46	48	50
UC920 Premium Tabard - garment measurements	S	m	I	xl	2xl
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (inch)	31	31	34	34	34.5
chest 1/2 measurement (inch)	12.5	14	15	17	19
garment waist measurements (inch)	15.5	17	18.5	21	23
UC920 Premium Tabard - garment measurements	S	m	I	xl	2xl
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (cm)	79	79	86	86	88
chest 1/2 measurement (cm)	32	35	38	43	48
garment waist measurements (cm)	40	43	47	53	58